Bid #X2111741X2 - Final Disposal Tipping Fee Quote for Temporary Debris Management Site Services

Creation Date Sep 20, 2017 End Date Oct 5, 2017 4:00:00 PM EDT

Start Date Sep 22, 2017 1:06:47 PM EDT Awarded Date Not Yet Awarded

Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Avenal Regional Landfill	First Offer - \$18.00	1 / ton	\$18.00		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Yard Waste Supplier Notes: Physical Address of Final Disposal Facility:: 1501 Omni Way, St. Cloud, FL. 34773 Official Name of Final Disposal Facility:: JED Landfill Disposal Method:: Burial			
Waste Management Inc. of Florida	First Offer - \$42.00	1 / ton	\$42.00		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Physical Address of Final Disposal Facility:: 2700 Wiles Road, Pompano Beach, Florida 33073 Official Name of Final Disposal Facility:: Monarch Hill Disposal Method:: Direct Landfill			
Waste Connections	First Offer - \$47.00	1 / ton	\$47.00		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Physical Address of Final Disposal Facility:: 1751 SW 43rd Terrace, Deerfield Beach, FL 33442 Official Name of Final Disposal Facility:: Waste Connection Disposal Method:: Class 1 Transfer			
WEED-A-WAY, INC [Ad]	First Offer - \$85.00	1 / ton	\$85.00		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Facility:: 14530 NW 11.	sical Address of Fina 2 AVE nal Disposal Facility:	·	

X2111741X201-02 Vegetative Debris						
Unit	Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs	
First Offer -	\$9.90	1 / cubic yard	\$9.90			
Product Code:			ode:			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Notes: Physical Address of Final Disposal			
			Facility:: 2700 Wiles Road, Pompano Beach, Florida 33073			
			Official Name of Final Disposal Facility:: Monarch Hill			
		Disposal Method:: □	Direct Landfill and/or Air (Curtain De:	struction	
Alt 1 -	\$10.90	1 / cubic yard	\$10.90			
Agency Notes:			Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Physical Address of Final Disposal			
			·			
			•			
debris in the event this type of service is needed.			J			
		31				
First Offer -	\$18.00	1 / cubic yard	\$18.00			
	First Offer -	Alt 1 - \$10.90	First Offer - \$9.90 1 / cubic yard Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes: Phy Facility:: 2700 Wiles R Official Name of Fin Disposal Method:: E Alt 1 - \$10.90 1 / cubic yard Supplier Product Co Supplier Notes: Phy Facility:: 2700 Wiles R Official Name of Fin Disposal Method:: A This alternate offer is fo debris in the event this	First Offer - \$9.90 1 / cubic yard \$9.90 Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Physical Address of Final Facility:: 2700 Wiles Road, Pompano Beach, Flofficial Name of Final Disposal Facility: Disposal Method:: Direct Landfill and/or Air (Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Physical Address of Final Facility:: 2700 Wiles Road, Pompano Beach, Flofficial Name of Final Disposal Facility: Disposal Method:: Air Curtain Destruction This alternate offer is for the disposal of unprocede debris in the event this type of service is needed.	First Offer - \$9.90 1 / cubic yard \$9.90 Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Physical Address of Final Disposal Facility:: 2700 Wiles Road, Pompano Beach, Florida 33073 Official Name of Final Disposal Facility:: Monarch I Disposal Method:: Direct Landfill and/or Air Curtain Des Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Physical Address of Final Disposal Facility:: 2700 Wiles Road, Pompano Beach, Florida 33073 Official Name of Final Disposal Facility:: Monarch I Disposal Method:: Air Curtain Destruction This alternate offer is for the disposal of unprocessed vege debris in the event this type of service is needed.	

Broward County Board of County Commissioners

Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Yard Waste Supplier Notes: Physical Address of Final Disposal Facility:: 1501 Omni Way, St. Cloud, FL. 34773 Official Name of Final Disposal Facility:: JED Landfill Disposal Method:: Burial				
WEED-A-WAY, INC [Ad]	First Offer - \$28.00	1 / cubic yard	\$28.00			
Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Physical Address of Final Disposal Facility:: 14530 NW 112 AVE Official Name of Final Disposal Facility:: EPS ORGANICE Disposal Method:: TRUCK				

X2111741X201-03 Other Debris		1			_
Supplier	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price	Attch.	Docs
Avenal Regional Landfill	First Offer - \$23.00	1 / ton	\$23.00		
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: C&D Supplier Notes: Physical Address of Final Disposal Facility:: 1501 Omni Way, St. Cloud, FL. 34773 Official Name of Final Disposal Facility:: JED Landfill				
Waste Management Inc. of Florida	First Offer - \$45.00	1 / ton	\$45.00		
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Physical Address of Final Disposal Facility:: 2700 Wiles Road, Pompano Beach, Florida 33073 Official Name of Final Disposal Facility:: Monarch Hill Disposal Method via direct landfill				
Waste Connections	First Offer - \$49.00	1 / ton	\$49.00		
Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Physical Address of Final Disposal Facility:: 1751 SW 43rd Terrace, Deerfield Beach, FL 33442 Official Name of Final Disposal Facility:: Waste Connection				
WEED-A-WAY, INC [Ad]	First Offer - \$85.00	1 / ton	\$85.00		
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Physical Address of Final Disposal Facility:: 14530 NW112 AVE Official Name of Final Disposal Facility:: EPS ORGANIC			

Supplier Totals

f Avenal Regional Landfill	\$59.00 (3/3 items)
Bid Contact Benjamin Gray BenjaminG@wcnx.org Ph 407-891-3720	Address 201 N Hydril Rd Avenal, CA 93204
Agency Notes:	Supplier Notes: Head Attch:
f Waste Management Inc. of Florida	\$96.90 (3/3 items)
Bid Contact Jodie Siegel jsiegel@wm.com Ph 954-984-2000 Fax 954-984-2058	Address 2700 Wiles road Coconut Creek, FL 33073

	County	Commissioners		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
f WEED-A-	WAY, INC [Ad]	\$198.00 (3/3 ite	ms)	
Bid Contact	MONDAY OKOTOGBO WEEDAWAY@MSN.COM Ph 305-693-4070 Fax 954-374-6562	Address 5900 DEWEY STREET SUITE #202 HOLLYWOOD, FL 33023		
Supplier Cod	e VC0000039825			
Qualifications	s CBE MBE SB SBE			
Agency Not	es:	Supplier Notes:	Head Attch:	
Waste Cor	nnections	\$96.	00 (2/3 items	
	Marc Wexler marc.wexler@progressivewaste.com Ph 954-888-4616	Address 3840 NW 37th Court Miami , FL 33142		
Bid Notes	We are not submitting a per yard rate.			
Agency Not	es:	Supplier Notes: We are not submitting a per yard rate.		